
Jacket Potato with various hot and cold fillings 

Sandwiches with various fillings

Hotdog

Vegan Hotdog

Pepperoni or Margherita Pizza Slice

Chicken Nuggets

Nachos with Cheese or Salsa Dip

Chips Portion

£5.50

£4.40

£6.20

£6.30

£5.30

£6.20

£6.00

£4.80
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