## ARENA FOOD TARIFFS

Jacket Potato with various hot and cold fillings	£5.50
Sandwiches with various fillings	£4.40
Hotdog	£6.20
Vegan Hotdog	£6.30
Pepperoni or Margherita Pizza Slice	£5.30
Chicken Nuggets	£6.20
Nachos with Cheese or Salsa Dip	£6.00
Chips Portion	£4.80